

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1334 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, delete lines 22 to 24
- 1.3 Page 2, delete lines 1 to 4
- 1.4 Page 2, line 5, delete "(5)" and insert "(3)"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 9, delete "(6)" and insert "(4)"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 15, delete "(7)" and insert "(5)"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 18, delete "(8)" and insert "(6)"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 23, delete "(9)" and insert "(7)"
- 1.9 Page 2, line 29, delete "(10)" and insert "(8)"